Reading-Berks Fantasy Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule

Mon Feb 27 12:03pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Seadogs

Birds

Bashers

The Game

Bombers

Snyder Must Sell

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Bye Week

Seadogs

Birds

Bashers

The Game

Bombers

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Latino Heat

Bye Week

Seadogs

Birds

Bashers

The Game

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Prize Fighter

Latino Heat

Bye Week

Seadogs

Birds

Bashers

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Jrock

Prize Fighter

Latino Heat

Bye Week

Seadogs

Birds

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Dream Team

Jrock

Prize Fighter

Latino Heat

Bye Week

Seadogs

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Snyder Must Sell
Dream Team

Jrock

Prize Fighter

Latino Heat

Bye Week

101.40
143.90
129.40
110.10
89.00
95.50

77.00
96.20
120.80
153.10
119.60
108.00

147.20
93.20
76.40
79.50

107.60

105.00

102.00
112.80
153.40

81.40
100.70
120.30

92.20
103.60
139.50
145.90
105.00
102.90

77.00
113.60
131.30

95.40

78.10

82.60

106.70
102.20
98.40
83.00
105.00
133.30

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

The Viper
Bye Week
Latino Heat
Prize Fighter
Jrock

Dream Team

The Viper

Latino Heat
Prize Fighter
Jrock

Dream Team
Snyder Must Sell

The Viper

Prize Fighter
Jrock

Dream Team
Snyder Must Sell
Bombers

The Viper

Jrock

Dream Team
Snyder Must Sell
Bombers

The Game

The Viper
Dream Team
Snyder Must Sell
Bombers

The Game
Bashers

The Viper
Snyder Must Sell
Bombers

The Game
Bashers

Birds

The Viper
Bombers
The Game
Bashers
Birds
Seadogs

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

110.50
129.70
84.30
113.00
110.60
72.00

132.90
116.80

51.10
113.40
132.80
116.30

112.50
100.00
135.50
95.80
87.10
89.60

71.60
60.80
110.50
124.50
88.20
99.80

72.00
115.90
87.50
125.00
118.50
129.30

78.20
107.50
92.40
136.90
115.70
78.90

97.00
69.00
130.50
118.10
78.00
92.00

Page 1/3



Www.rtsports.com
Reading-Berks Fantasy Football League 2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:03pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Bombers 108.00 VS The Viper 108.00
Snyder Must Sell 136.70 Vs The Game 96.00
Dream Team 137.00 VS Bashers 123.20
Jrock 64.00 Vs Birds 68.90
Prize Fighter 143.70 Vs Seadogs 116.50
Latino Heat 121.00 Vs Bye Week 82.50

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

The Game 127.10 VS The Viper 92.00
Bombers 100.30 Vs Bashers 104.30
Snyder Must Sell 98.80 VS Birds 128.30
Dream Team 92.50 VS Seadogs 92.10
Jrock 83.90 VS Bye Week 98.00
Prize Fighter 79.00 Vs Latino Heat 95.00

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Bashers 100.30 VS The Viper 84.00
The Game 116.80 Vs Birds 145.50
Bombers 64.00 VS Seadogs 113.00
Snyder Must Sell 76.00 Vs Bye Week 109.20
Dream Team 106.00 Vs Latino Heat 94.00
Jrock 94.90 Vs Prize Fighter 83.40

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Birds 76.40 VS The Viper 86.30
Bashers 87.90 Vs Seadogs 123.50
The Game 153.00 Vs Bye Week 149.10
Bombers 84.50 Vs Latino Heat 106.20
Snyder Must Sell 105.90 Vs Prize Fighter 61.10
Dream Team 124.00 Vs Jrock 85.80

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Seadogs 97.30 Vs The Viper 88.50
Birds 110.80 Vs Bye Week 140.30
Bashers 146.50 Vs Latino Heat 107.50
The Game 89.20 Vs Prize Fighter 87.10
Bombers 87.60 Vs Jrock 50.70
Snyder Must Sell 135.00 Vs Dream Team 81.00

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Bye Week 105.30 Vs The Viper 108.70
Seadogs 84.60 Vs Latino Heat 124.00
Birds 108.90 VS Prize Fighter 91.00
Bashers 169.60 Vs Jrock 75.70
The Game 128.80 VS Dream Team 70.00
Bombers 112.20 Vs Snyder Must Sell 93.40

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Latino Heat 111.80 VS The Viper 99.00
Bye Week 103.50 Vs Prize Fighter 133.90
Seadogs 100.00 VS Jrock 94.70
Birds 127.40 Vs Dream Team 75.60
Bashers 145.70 VS Snyder Must Sell 44.00
The Game 67.70 Vs Bombers 108.10

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



Www.rtsports.com
Reading-Berks Fantasy Football League 2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:03pm ET

Week 15 - NFL Week 15

Prize Fighter 147.90 VS The Viper 105.20
Latino Heat 141.20 Vs Jrock 104.90
Bye Week 105.70 VS Dream Team 119.70
Seadogs 106.70 Vs Snyder Must Sell 123.00
Birds 155.50 VS Bombers 110.00
Bashers 123.30 Vs The Game 100.50

Week 16 - NFL Week 16

Jrock 98.20 VS The Viper 86.80
Prize Fighter 78.00 Vs Dream Team 93.90
Latino Heat 136.20 Vs Snyder Must Sell 111.40
Bye Week 97.00 Vs Bombers 125.10
Seadogs 105.70 VS The Game 96.00
Birds 80.00 Vs Bashers 116.90

Week 17 - NFL Week 17

Dream Team 96.10 VS The Viper 77.00
Jrock 51.70 Vs Snyder Must Sell 74.00
Prize Fighter 168.40 VS Bombers 77.10
Latino Heat 76.60 Vs The Game 92.00
Bye Week 82.30 Vs Bashers 87.10
Seadogs 79.00 Vs Birds 91.90

Week 18 - NFL Week 18

Snyder Must Sell 71.70 Vs The Viper 93.00
Dream Team 60.00 VS Bombers 103.90
Jrock 87.30 Vs The Game 77.00
Prize Fighter 78.00 Vs Bashers 80.40
Latino Heat 126.90 Vs Birds 73.40
Bye Week 87.50 Vs Seadogs 76.40

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3



