## Reading-Berks Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:03pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Seadogs	101.40	VS	The Viper	110.50
Birds	143.90	VS	Bye Week	129.70
Bashers	129.40	VS	Latino Heat	84.30
The Game	110.10	VS	Prize Fighter	113.00
Bombers	89.00	VS	Jrock	110.60
Snyder Must Sell	95.50	VS	Dream Team	72.00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Bye Week	77.00	VS	The Viper	132.90
Seadogs	96.20	VS	Latino Heat	116.80
Birds	120.80	VS	Prize Fighter	51.10
Bashers	153.10	VS	Jrock	113.40
The Game	119.60	VS	Dream Team	132.80
Bombers	108.00	VS	Snyder Must Sell	116.30
Someone	100.00	••	enyaer maet een	110.00
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Latino Heat	147.20	VS	The Viper	112.50
Bye Week	93.20	VS	Prize Fighter	100.00
Seadogs	76.40	VS	Jrock	135.50
Birds	79.50	VS	Dream Team	95.80
Bashers	107.60	VS	Snyder Must Sell	87.10
The Game	105.00	VS	Bombers	89.60
West 4 NEL West 4				
Week 4 - NFL Week 4	102.00		The Viner	71.60
Prize Fighter Latino Heat	112.80	VS	The Viper Jrock	60.80
	153.40	VS	Dream Team	110.50
Bye Week Seadogs	81.40	vs vs	Snyder Must Sell	124.50
Birds	100.70	vs VS	Bombers	88.20
Bashers	120.30	vs vs	The Game	99.80
Dashers	120.00	٧٥	The dame	33.00
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Jrock	92.20	VS	The Viper	72.00
Prize Fighter	103.60	VS	Dream Team	115.90
Latino Heat	139.50	VS	Snyder Must Sell	87.50
Bye Week	145.90	VS	Bombers	125.00
Seadogs	105.00	VS	The Game	118.50
Birds	102.90	VS	Bashers	129.30
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Dream Team	77.00	VS	The Viper	78.20
Jrock	113.60	VS	Snyder Must Sell	107.50
Prize Fighter	131.30	VS	Bombers	92.40
Latino Heat	95.40	VS	The Game	136.90
Bye Week	78.10	VS	Bashers	115.70
Seadogs	82.60	VS	Birds	78.90
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Snyder Must Sell	106.70	VS	The Viper	97.00
Dream Team	102.20	VS	Bombers	69.00
Jrock	98.40	VS	The Game	130.50
Prize Fighter	83.00	VS	Bashers	118.10
Latino Heat	105.00	VS	Birds	78.00
Bye Week	133.30	VS	Seadogs	92.00

## Reading-Berks Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:03pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Bombers	400.00		The Miner	100.00
	108.00 136.70	VS	The Viper The Game	108.00 96.00
Snyder Must Sell Dream Team	137.00	VS	Bashers	123.20
Jrock	64.00	vs vs	Birds	68.90
Prize Fighter	143.70	vs VS	Seadogs	116.50
Latino Heat	121.00	vs VS	Bye Week	82.50
Latino Heat	121.00	VS	bye week	02.50
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
The Game	127.10	VS	The Viper	92.00
Bombers	100.30	VS	Bashers	104.30
Snyder Must Sell	98.80	VS	Birds	128.30
Dream Team	92.50	VS	Seadogs	92.10
Jrock	83.90	VS	Bye Week	98.00
Prize Fighter	79.00	VS	Latino Heat	95.00
3 1				
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Bashers	100.30	VS	The Viper	84.00
The Game	116.80	vs	Birds	145.50
Bombers	64.00	VS	Seadogs	113.00
Snyder Must Sell	76.00	VS	Bye Week	109.20
Dream Team	106.00	VS	Latino Heat	94.00
Jrock	94.90	vs	Prize Fighter	83.40
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Birds	76.40	VS	The Viper	86.30
Bashers	87.90	vs vs	Seadogs	123.50
The Game	153.00	VS	Bye Week	149.10
Bombers	84.50	VS	Latino Heat	106.20
Snyder Must Sell	105.90	vs	Prize Fighter	61.10
Dream Team	124.00	vs	Jrock	85.80
W. J. 40, NEL W. J. 40				
Week 12 - NFL Week 12	07.00		The Miner	00.50
Seadogs	97.30	VS	The Viper	88.50
Birds	110.80	VS	Bye Week	140.30
Bashers The Game	146.50	VS	Latino Heat	107.50 87.10
	89.20	VS	Prize Fighter	50.70
Bombers Snyder Must Sell	87.60 135.00	vs vs	Jrock Dream Team	81.00
Sifyder Must Sell	135.00	VS	Dieam Team	81.00
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Bye Week	105.30	VS	The Viper	108.70
Seadogs	84.60	VS	Latino Heat	124.00
Birds	108.90	VS	Prize Fighter	91.00
Bashers	169.60	VS	Jrock	75.70
The Game	128.80	VS	Dream Team	70.00
Bombers	112.20	VS	Snyder Must Sell	93.40
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Latino Heat	111.80	vs	The Viper	99.00
Bye Week	103.50	VS	Prize Fighter	133.90
Seadogs	100.00	VS	Jrock	94.70
Birds	127.40	VS	Dream Team	75.60
Bashers	145.70	VS	Snyder Must Sell	44.00
The Game	67.70	VS	Bombers	108.10

## Reading-Berks Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:03pm ET

Latino Heat       141.20       vs       Jrock       104.         Bye Week       105.70       vs       Dream Team       119.         Seadogs       106.70       vs       Snyder Must Sell       123.         Birds       155.50       vs       Bombers       110.         Bashers       123.30       vs       The Game       100.         Week 16 - NFL Week 16         Jrock       98.20       vs       The Viper       86.         Prize Fighter       78.00       vs       Dream Team       93.         Latino Heat       136.20       vs       Snyder Must Sell       111.         Bye Week       97.00       vs       Bombers       125.         Seadogs       105.70       vs       The Game       96.         Birds       80.00       vs       Bashers       116.         Week 17 - NFL Week 17         Dream Team       96.10       vs       The Viper       77.         Jrock       51.70       vs       Snyder Must Sell       74.	05.20 04.90 19.70 23.00 10.00 00.50
Bye Week         105.70         vs         Dream Team         119.           Seadogs         106.70         vs         Snyder Must Sell         123.           Birds         155.50         vs         Bombers         110.           Bashers         123.30         vs         The Game         100.           Week 16 - NFL Week 16           Jrock         98.20         vs         The Viper         86.           Prize Fighter         78.00         vs         Dream Team         93.           Latino Heat         136.20         vs         Snyder Must Sell         111.           Bye Week         97.00         vs         Bombers         125.           Seadogs         105.70         vs         The Game         96.           Birds         80.00         vs         Bashers         116.           Week 17 - NFL Week 17           Dream Team         96.10         vs         The Viper         77.           Jrock         51.70         vs         Snyder Must Sell         74.	19.70 23.00 10.00 00.50
Seadogs         106.70         vs         Snyder Must Sell         123.           Birds         155.50         vs         Bombers         110.           Bashers         123.30         vs         The Game         100.           Week 16 - NFL Week 16           Jrock         98.20         vs         The Viper         86.           Prize Fighter         78.00         vs         Dream Team         93.           Latino Heat         136.20         vs         Snyder Must Sell         111.           Bye Week         97.00         vs         Bombers         125.           Seadogs         105.70         vs         The Game         96.           Birds         80.00         vs         Bashers         116.           Week 17 - NFL Week 17           Dream Team         96.10         vs         The Viper         77.           Jrock         51.70         vs         Snyder Must Sell         74.	23.00 10.00 00.50
Birds         155.50         vs         Bombers         110.           Week 16 - NFL Week 16           Jrock         98.20         vs         The Viper         86.           Prize Fighter         78.00         vs         Dream Team         93.           Latino Heat         136.20         vs         Snyder Must Sell         111.           Bye Week         97.00         vs         Bombers         125.           Seadogs         105.70         vs         The Game         96.           Birds         80.00         vs         Bashers         116.           Week 17 - NFL Week 17           Dream Team         96.10         vs         The Viper         77.           Jrock         51.70         vs         Snyder Must Sell         74.	10.00 00.50
Bashers         123.30         vs         The Game         100.           Week 16 - NFL Week 16           Jrock         98.20         vs         The Viper         86.           Prize Fighter         78.00         vs         Dream Team         93.           Latino Heat         136.20         vs         Snyder Must Sell         111.           Bye Week         97.00         vs         Bombers         125.           Seadogs         105.70         vs         The Game         96.           Birds         80.00         vs         Bashers         116.           Week 17 - NFL Week 17           Dream Team         96.10         vs         The Viper         77.           Jrock         51.70         vs         Snyder Must Sell         74.	00.50
Week 16 - NFL Week 16         Jrock       98.20       vs       The Viper       86.         Prize Fighter       78.00       vs       Dream Team       93.         Latino Heat       136.20       vs       Snyder Must Sell       111.         Bye Week       97.00       vs       Bombers       125.         Seadogs       105.70       vs       The Game       96.         Birds       80.00       vs       Bashers       116.         Week 17 - NFL Week 17         Dream Team       96.10       vs       The Viper       77.         Jrock       51.70       vs       Snyder Must Sell       74.	
Jrock         98.20         vs         The Viper         86.           Prize Fighter         78.00         vs         Dream Team         93.           Latino Heat         136.20         vs         Snyder Must Sell         111.           Bye Week         97.00         vs         Bombers         125.           Seadogs         105.70         vs         The Game         96.           Birds         80.00         vs         Bashers         116.           Week 17 - NFL Week 17           Dream Team         96.10         vs         The Viper         77.           Jrock         51.70         vs         Snyder Must Sell         74.	:6.80
Prize Fighter         78.00         vs         Dream Team         93.           Latino Heat         136.20         vs         Snyder Must Sell         111.           Bye Week         97.00         vs         Bombers         125.           Seadogs         105.70         vs         The Game         96.           Birds         80.00         vs         Bashers         116.           Week 17 - NFL Week 17           Dream Team         96.10         vs         The Viper         77.           Jrock         51.70         vs         Snyder Must Sell         74.	16.80
Latino Heat         136.20         vs         Snyder Must Sell         111.           Bye Week         97.00         vs         Bombers         125.           Seadogs         105.70         vs         The Game         96.           Birds         80.00         vs         Bashers         116.           Week 17 - NFL Week 17           Dream Team         96.10         vs         The Viper         77.           Jrock         51.70         vs         Snyder Must Sell         74.	,0.00
Bye Week         97.00         vs         Bombers         125.           Seadogs         105.70         vs         The Game         96.           Birds         80.00         vs         Bashers         116.           Week 17 - NFL Week 17           Dream Team         96.10         vs         The Viper         77.           Jrock         51.70         vs         Snyder Must Sell         74.	93.90
Seadogs         105.70         vs         The Game         96.           Birds         80.00         vs         Bashers         116.           Week 17 - NFL Week 17           Dream Team         96.10         vs         The Viper         77.           Jrock         51.70         vs         Snyder Must Sell         74.	1.40
Birds         80.00         vs         Bashers         116.           Week 17 - NFL Week 17           Dream Team         96.10         vs         The Viper         77.           Jrock         51.70         vs         Snyder Must Sell         74.	25.10
Week 17 - NFL Week 17           Dream Team         96.10         vs         The Viper         77.           Jrock         51.70         vs         Snyder Must Sell         74.	96.00
Dream Team         96.10         vs         The Viper         77.           Jrock         51.70         vs         Snyder Must Sell         74.	16.90
Jrock 51.70 vs Snyder Must Sell 74.	
·	7.00
Prize Fighter 168.40 vs Bombers 77.	<b>7</b> 4.00
J	77.10
Latino Heat 76.60 vs The Game 92.	92.00
Bye Week 82.30 vs Bashers 87.	37.10
Seadogs 79.00 vs Birds 91.	91.90
Week 18 - NFL Week 18	
Snyder Must Sell 71.70 vs The Viper 93.	93.00
Dream Team 60.00 vs Bombers 103.	3.90
Jrock 87.30 vs The Game 77.	77.00
Prize Fighter 78.00 vs Bashers 80.	30.40
Latino Heat 126.90 vs Birds 73.	
Bye Week 87.50 vs Seadogs 76.	73.40